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CONTRA COSTA SUPERIOR CQURT - MARTINEZ

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE/CIVIL HARASSMENT CALENDAR

Dept. :

# Case Number

*'k********************************************************************

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

MSN19-1188

MSN20-1585

MSN20-1593

MSN20-1629

MSN20-1632

MSN20-1634

MSN20-1635

MSN20-1677

MSN20-1715

MSN20-1716

MSN20-1725

MSN20-1784

MSN20-1722

MSN20-17%92

MSN20-1793

DATE: 01/21/2

1

PITTSBURG COURT

PITT

Case Name

ROGERS VS COTTON

CAMACHO VS ALVARADO

REDD VS TODD

GARCTIA VS HERNANDEZ

ALLEN VS WILLIAMS

CAMACHO VS RODRIGUEZ

DHARAN VS KUMAR

HERNANDEZ VS COTON

WHITE VS LARIOS

KING VS8 KING

HARROLL VS MCGEE

BENNETT VS AGUNDEZ

LEWIS VS GREENWOOD

LEWIS VS GREENWOOD

LEWIS VS BROWN

Room #:

Page:

Time

1:

30

:30

: 30

:30

:30

:30

: 30

:30

: 30

:30

:30

:30

:30

+30

130



CONTRA COSTA SUPERIOR COURT - MARTINEZ
Page:

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE/CIVIL HARASSMENT CALENDAR
DATE: 01/21/21
PITTSBURG COQURT

Dept.: PITT , Room #:

**'k*******************************************************************

# Case Number Case Name Time
*******‘k'k**************:l-***************'k'k******-k***‘k******************

16. MSN20-1800 BENNETT VS ISERLOTH

1:30
17. MSN20-1806 TRUJILLO VS KINDCRF

1:30
18, MS8N20-1817 ROJAS V8 STEVENS

1:30
19. MSN20-1897 ADAMS VS SUPINGER



